is a registered trademark of OPTOKON, a.s. Other names and trademarks mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. OPTOKON, a.s. reserves
the right to make changes, without notice, to the products described in this document, in the interest of improving design, operational function and/or reliability.
 OPTOKON a.s., Červený Kříž 250, 586 01 Jihlava, Czech Republic, tel. +420 564 040 111, WWW.OPTOKON.COM, SALES@OPTOKON.COM 2020-06-03
FOI-400AC AutoCheck Microscope
Description:
AutoCheck  is  the  intelligent  integrated  fiber  end  face
inspector with the advantages of analysis software and high
performance embedded system. AutoCheck can identify the

Weight 1.6 kg
Optional accessories
Adaptor & Connector Type Application Ordering code
2.5 mm/PC ferrule adaptor SC/PC, FC/PC, E2000/PC, ST/PC FSAC-2.5-PC-M
1.25 mm/PC ferrule adaptor LC/PC, MU/PC FSAC-1.25-PC-M
SC module adaptor SC Tosa, SC Rosa FSAC-SC-MA
LC module adaptor LC Tosa, LC Rosa FSAC-LC-MA
MT adaptor MT adaptor FSAC-MT-M
SC transciever adaptor SC Tosa, SC Rosa, SC transceiver, SC adaptor FSAC-SC-TA
LC transciever adaptor LC Tosa, LC Rosa, LC transceiver, LC adaptor FSAC-LC-TA
MT/PC ferrule adaptor MT/PC ferrule FSAC-MT-PC-FA
MT/PC connector adaptor MT/PC connector FSAC-MT-PC-CA
MTRJ ferrule adaptor MTRJ ferrule FSAC-MTRJ-FA
MTRJ connector adaptor MTRJ connector FSAC-MTRJ-CA
MT/APC ferrule adaptor MT/APC ferrule FSAC-MT-APC-FA
MT/APC connector adaptor MT/APC connector FSAC-MT-APC-CA
E2000/APC adaptor E2000/APC male FSAC-E2000-APC-M
1.25 mm/PC duplex connector LC/PC duplex, MU/PC duplex FSAC-1.25-PC-DU-M
SMA/PC ferrule adaptor SMA/PC male FSAC-SMA-PC-M
MT angled 90 degree adaptor MT adaptor FSAC-MT-90-M
2.5 mm/PC long working distance ferrule adaptor SC/PC, FC/PC, E2000/PC, ST/PC FSAC-2.5-PC-LO-M
1.25 mm/PC long working distance ferrule adaptor LC/PC, MU/PC FSAC-1.25-PC-LO-M
2.5 mm/APC ferrule adaptor SC/APC, FC/APC, E2000/APC, ST/APC FSAC-2.5-APC-M
SC/APC connector adaptor SC/APC male FSAC-SC-APC-M
LC/APC connector adaptor LC/APC male FSAC-LC-APC-M
FC/APC connector adaptor FC/APC male FSAC-FC-APC-M
Note: Male tip: to inspect ferrule of patchcord, Female tip: to inspect ferrule inside of adaptor